OP \$65 00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Derby Holding Limited		106/21/2004	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Raleigh Cycle Company Ltd	
Street Address:	Church Street, Eastwood, Nottingham	
City:	Nottinghamshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	NG16 3HT	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1010107	RALEIGH
Registration Number:	0223090	R THE RALEIGH NOTTINGHAM ENGLAND

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)389-1708

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: bgoto@riddellwilliams.com

Correspondent Name: Riddell Williams PS

Address Line 1: 1001 Fourth Avenue Plaza, Suite 4500 Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98154

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 45852.61.325

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002915 FRAME: 0559

900011557

Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bruce T. Goto	
Total Attachments: 1 source=NameChangeCertificate#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002915 FRAME: 0560



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 284648

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 21st June 2004





TRADEMARK REEL: 002915 FRAME: 0561

RECORDED: 08/12/2004